
SAMEDI    20  AVRIL  2024
<<PROMENEURS>>   ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 h 15 partiels kms 9h  ou  14 h 15 partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE
PIERRE DE LANDES ST LUBIN 4 4
ST LUBIN EN VERGONNOIS 5 ST BOHAIRE 5 9
ST SULPICE 8 AVERDON 6 15
VILLIERSFINS CONAN 10 25
HOTEL PASQUIER 18 RHODON 1 26
LES GROUETS SELOMMES 6 32
CHOUZY SUR CISSE 22 PERIGNY 4 36
LA MORANDIÈRE VILLEROMAIN 2 38
COULANGES 25 TOURAILLES 7 45
CHAMBON par ROCON LANDES-LE-GAULOIS 5 50
ORCHAISE 33 SAINT-LUBIN 6 56

ORCHAISE 4 60

JEFFREDO

pour CHALLENGE  36 au MAGNY

Départ le matin à vélo
Prévoir couchage et restauration


